
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.60TANIA SULTANAK23EDEDMA002895 1 UR

 81.40MUSKAN MONDALK23EDEDMA016127 2 OA

 81.40ETIKANA GHOSHK23EDEDMA001600 3 OB

 81.40KOYEL DASK23EDEDMA004132 4 UR

 81.40RAJASHREE CHAKRABORTYK23EDEDMA005862 5 UR

 81.40LIZA SADHUKHANK23EDEDMA009531 6 OB

 81.40RAJIB MONDALK23EDEDMA003795 7 OA

 81.30PRATIVA GHOSHK23EDEDMA005214 8 OB

 81.10EJARUL SKK23EDEDMA011525 9 OA

 81.10AFROJA HAQUEK23EDEDMA002123 10 OA

 81.10SUSMITA DEYK23EDEDMA010229 11 UR

 81.10TANJILA KHATUNK23EDEDMA006800 12 OA

 81.00SUDIP PRAMANIKK23EDEDMA013810 13 OB

 81.00DIYA DASK23EDEDMA002020 14 UR

 80.90DISHA MONDALK23EDEDMA004838 15 UR

 80.90ANKITA BISWASK23EDEDMA006451 16 OB

 80.90KEYA PALK23EDEDMA011733 17 OB

 80.70MANIKA DASK23EDEDMA009393 18 UR

 80.70RIMI MANDALK23EDEDMA011055 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.70ROJDA MALLICKK23EDEDMA014321 20 OA

 80.70MONALISA KHATUNK23EDEDMA007724 21 OA

 80.70SHUBHAJIT BISWASK23EDEDMA006660 22 UR

 80.60PINAKI GHOSHK23EDEDMA015326 23 OB

 80.60SNEHA MAJUMDERK23EDEDMA005624 24 OB

 80.60KABITA MONDALK23EDEDMA012680 25 UR

 80.60RUPSA GUHAK23EDEDMA017503 26 UR

 80.60SUVRO PALK23EDEDMA017370 27 UR

 80.40SHREYA BASAKK23EDEDMA005077 28 OB

 80.40RACHANA GHOSHK23EDEDMA001393 29 UR

 80.40SHREYA DUTTAK23EDEDMA003341 30 UR

 80.40BISWAJIT GHOSHK23EDEDMA005620 31 UR

 80.40NUR ALAMK23EDEDMA012899 32 OA

 80.30SAHINA PARVINK23EDEDMA003753 33 OA

 80.30SANGITA DUTTAK23EDEDMA010202 34 UR

 80.30AYAN KUNDUK23EDEDMA002552 35 UR

 80.30SAMARPITA CHAKRABORTYK23EDEDMA008276 36 UR

 80.30BAISHALI DEBNATHK23EDEDMA004986 37 OB

 80.10LIPI GHOSHK23EDEDMA006468 38 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.10LIPI GHOSHK23EDEDMA012660 39 UR

 80.10RUMANA FERDOUSK23EDEDMA009347 40 OA

 80.10BISWAS NACHHIA PARVINK23EDEDMA013059 41 OA

 80.10NIRUPAMA MANDALK23EDEDMA011587 42 UR

 80.00RIMPA PAULK23EDEDMA015761 43 OB

 80.00MOUMITA KHATUNK23EDEDMA013466 44 OB

 80.00SAJIB MONDALK23EDEDMA008279 45 OA

 80.00DIPA SAMADDERK23EDEDMA004223 46 UR

 80.00RANA SHAIKHK23EDEDMA005351 47 UR

 79.90ANISHA MAJUMDERK23EDEDMA003020 48 UR

 79.90SADBIN OBAIDAK23EDEDMA002018 49 OA

 79.90SAIFUDDIN MALLICKK23EDEDMA015882 50 OA

 79.70PRIYA KARMAKARK23EDEDMA014752 51 UR

 79.70RAKESH NUNIAK23EDEDMA002629 52 UR

 79.70MOUMITA KHATUNK23EDEDMA015442 53 UR

 79.60TRISHA PALK23EDEDMA007537 54 UR

 79.60RIMPA MONDALK23EDEDMA012746 55 OB

 79.60MOUSUMI MONDALK23EDEDMA007866 56 OA

 79.60SUBHRA GHOSHK23EDEDMA012109 57 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.40PIYALI GHOSH CHOWDHURYK23EDEDMA004649 58 UR

 79.40MAHUA KHATUNK23EDEDMA004186 59 OA

 79.40PRITI GHOSHK23EDEDMA003855 60 OB

 79.30SANCHARI BISWASK23EDEDMA013844 61 UR

 79.30MORIOM KHATUNK23EDEDMA011756 62 UR

 79.30MD SAHIN REJAK23EDEDMA001965 63 OA

 79.30SAHIN KABIR BISWASK23EDEDMA009720 64 OA

 79.30AYESHA PERVINK23EDEDMA009541 65 OB

 79.30SK FARHAT ANJUMK23EDEDMA006581 66 OA

 79.10NANDITA ROYK23EDEDMA006655 67 OB

 79.10SAHARIA ALAM BISWASK23EDEDMA013268 68 OA

 79.10SAMIM BISWASK23EDEDMA006019 69 OA

 79.10ASGAR SKK23EDEDMA011563 70 OA

 79.10SUDIPTA BASAKK23EDEDMA008579 71 OB

 79.10AYESHA SIDDIKAK23EDEDMA016928 72 UR

 79.10TANISA GHOSHK23EDEDMA013047 73 OB

 79.10NAMRATA GHOSHK23EDEDMA004783 74 UR

 79.10ANTARIPA GHOSHK23EDEDMA006826 75 UR

 79.00ASRAFUL SARKARK23EDEDMA013915 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.00SAMIM MALITHAK23EDEDMA010424 77 OB

 79.00FARJANA PARVINK23EDEDMA010382 78 OA

 79.00SHALINI MONDALK23EDEDMA003250 79 UR

 79.00BITHI KHATUNK23EDEDMA007018 80 OA

 79.00BITHI KHATUNK23EDEDMA007091 81 OA

 79.00PRIYANKA DUTTAK23EDEDMA015834 82 UR

 79.00RITONESHA RAYK23EDEDMA004727 83 UR

 78.90SAIFUDDIN SKK23EDEDMA015460 84 UR

 78.90RABINDRANATH DEYK23EDEDMA012909 85 UR

 78.90NANDITA DUTTAK23EDEDMA010102 86 OB

 78.90RUMA GHOSHK23EDEDMA009337 87 OB

 78.90BIMAN BISWASK23EDEDMA017080 88 UR

 78.70ARPITA SAHAK23EDEDMA004652 89 UR

 78.70PRIYA SAMADDARK23EDEDMA003179 90 UR

 78.70SAHELI MONDALK23EDEDMA004462 91 UR

 78.70MANTI MODAKK23EDEDMA001648 92 UR

 78.60MANISHA DEBNATHK23EDEDMA009923 93 OB

 78.60DISHA DASK23EDEDMA013891 94 UR

 78.60SUTRISHNA ROYK23EDEDMA011197 95 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.60SANJUKTA BISWASK23EDEDMA017898 96 UR

 78.40BANDANA BISWASK23EDEDMA002582 97 OB

 78.40SATHI DUTTAK23EDEDMA002553 98 UR

 78.40PIU SAHAK23EDEDMA004637 99 UR

 78.30SNAHA GHOSHK23EDEDMA011922 100 UR

 78.10PAPIYA SARKARK23EDEDMA008708 101 UR

 78.10RUPSONA KHATUNK23EDEDMA009081 102 UR

 78.10RUMI MANDALK23EDEDMA016644 103 UR

 78.10SUTAPA MUKHERJEEK23EDEDMA014711 104 UR

 78.10SOURAV SARKARK23EDEDMA001958 105 UR

 78.00MOUBANI KUNDUK23EDEDMA002010 106 UR

 77.90TUSHITA KARK23EDEDMA003184 107 UR

 77.90ISHA GHOSHK23EDEDMA009329 108 UR

 77.90PRITI BAKUNDIK23EDEDMA003927 109 UR

 77.70SUCHANA MAJUMDARK23EDEDMA009305 110 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.40MUSKAN MONDALK23EDEDMA016127 1 OA

 81.40RAJIB MONDALK23EDEDMA003795 2 OA

 81.10EJARUL SKK23EDEDMA011525 3 OA

 81.10AFROJA HAQUEK23EDEDMA002123 4 OA

 81.10TANJILA KHATUNK23EDEDMA006800 5 OA

 80.70ROJDA MALLICKK23EDEDMA014321 6 OA

 80.70MONALISA KHATUNK23EDEDMA007724 7 OA

 80.40NUR ALAMK23EDEDMA012899 8 OA

 80.30SAHINA PARVINK23EDEDMA003753 9 OA

 80.10RUMANA FERDOUSK23EDEDMA009347 10 OA

 80.10BISWAS NACHHIA PARVINK23EDEDMA013059 11 OA

 80.00SAJIB MONDALK23EDEDMA008279 12 OA

 79.90SADBIN OBAIDAK23EDEDMA002018 13 OA

 79.90SAIFUDDIN MALLICKK23EDEDMA015882 14 OA

 79.60MOUSUMI MONDALK23EDEDMA007866 15 OA

 79.40MAHUA KHATUNK23EDEDMA004186 16 OA

 79.30MD SAHIN REJAK23EDEDMA001965 17 OA

 79.30SAHIN KABIR BISWASK23EDEDMA009720 18 OA

 79.30SK FARHAT ANJUMK23EDEDMA006581 19 OA

Page 7 of 20



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.10SAHARIA ALAM BISWASK23EDEDMA013268 20 OA

 79.10SAMIM BISWASK23EDEDMA006019 21 OA

 79.10ASGAR SKK23EDEDMA011563 22 OA

 79.00FARJANA PARVINK23EDEDMA010382 23 OA

 79.00BITHI KHATUNK23EDEDMA007018 24 OA

 79.00BITHI KHATUNK23EDEDMA007091 25 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.40ETIKANA GHOSHK23EDEDMA001600 1 OB

 81.40LIZA SADHUKHANK23EDEDMA009531 2 OB

 81.30PRATIVA GHOSHK23EDEDMA005214 3 OB

 81.00SUDIP PRAMANIKK23EDEDMA013810 4 OB

 80.90ANKITA BISWASK23EDEDMA006451 5 OB

 80.90KEYA PALK23EDEDMA011733 6 OB

 80.60PINAKI GHOSHK23EDEDMA015326 7 OB

 80.60SNEHA MAJUMDERK23EDEDMA005624 8 OB

 80.40SHREYA BASAKK23EDEDMA005077 9 OB

 80.30BAISHALI DEBNATHK23EDEDMA004986 10 OB

 80.00RIMPA PAULK23EDEDMA015761 11 OB

 80.00MOUMITA KHATUNK23EDEDMA013466 12 OB

 79.60RIMPA MONDALK23EDEDMA012746 13 OB

 79.60SUBHRA GHOSHK23EDEDMA012109 14 OB

 79.40PRITI GHOSHK23EDEDMA003855 15 OB

 79.30AYESHA PERVINK23EDEDMA009541 16 OB

 79.10NANDITA ROYK23EDEDMA006655 17 OB

 79.10SUDIPTA BASAKK23EDEDMA008579 18 OB

 79.10TANISA GHOSHK23EDEDMA013047 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.00SAMIM MALITHAK23EDEDMA010424 20 OB

 78.90NANDITA DUTTAK23EDEDMA010102 21 OB

 78.90RUMA GHOSHK23EDEDMA009337 22 OB

 78.60MANISHA DEBNATHK23EDEDMA009923 23 OB

 78.40BANDANA BISWASK23EDEDMA002582 24 OB

 77.70SUCHANA MAJUMDARK23EDEDMA009305 25 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.90DISHA PATRAK23EDEDMA006710 1 UR

 89.90TANUSHREE MALLIKK23EDEDMA012455 2 UR

 89.80SEFALI JANAK23EDEDMA013070 3 UR

 89.60AMIT KUMBHAKARK23EDEDMA002836 4 OB

 89.50APARNA MAITYK23EDEDMA012654 5 UR

 89.40BHUBANESWAR MAHATOK23EDEDMA011465 6 OB

 89.40TOMA PALK23EDEDMA007111 7 OB

 89.10MITHUN HALDERK23EDEDMA018117 8 UR

 89.00SUBHADEEP MONDALK23EDEDMA006923 9 SC

 88.90SUMANA ROYK23EDEDMA016459 10 SC

 88.80AJOY OJHAK23EDEDMA005513 11 UR

 88.60VABNA BISWASK23EDEDMA007750 12 UR

 88.60BIPRAJIT CHAWDHURYK23EDEDMA008998 13 UR

 88.50DEBALINA KARK23EDEDMA004933 14 UR

 88.10RUBI MONDALK23EDEDMA011276 15 SC

 88.10SHREYASI PATIK23EDEDMA003758 16 UR

 88.00SUMIT BARUIK23EDEDMA015797 17 SC

 87.80PARAMITA SAMANTAK23EDEDMA001830 18 UR

 87.80TITHI KUNDUK23EDEDMA012776 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.70KAJAL SARKARK23EDEDMA011888 20 SC

 87.60POULAMI CHAKRABORTYK23EDEDMA016186 21 UR

 87.50SIULI SAUK23EDEDMA018446 22 OB

 87.30AYAN BISWASK23EDEDMA011630 23 SC

 87.30NIBEDITA DEYK23EDEDMA014943 24 OB

 87.30TANAMIKA BHADURYK23EDEDMA009854 25 UR

 87.30FARHA YASMINK23EDEDMA008065 26 UR

 87.30RISHITA DEK23EDEDMA001829 27 OB

 87.20MADHUJA KUNDUK23EDEDMA003743 28 UR

 87.00KABERI MANNAK23EDEDMA006141 29 UR

 87.00SANGITA BHATTACHARYAK23EDEDMA010239 30 UR

 86.90PUJA SARKARK23EDEDMA009241 31 SC

 86.90ARPITA BISWASK23EDEDMA010369 32 SC

 86.80PARIKSHIT MAHATOK23EDEDMA014898 33 OB

 86.70DIGANTA RUDRAK23EDEDMA000598 34 UR

 86.70SARMILA PRADHANK23EDEDMA000825 35 UR

 86.70RIYA SAHAK23EDEDMA005809 36 UR

 86.70ANKITA LAHAK23EDEDMA003059 37 UR

 86.58MOUSUMI MAHATAK23EDEDMA004619 38 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 86.44SALMA KHATUNK23EDEDMA010213 39 UR

 86.41NISHIKANTA DASK23EDEDMA008000 40 SC

 86.40PURBITA KUNDUK23EDEDMA010183 41 UR

 86.40RIYA GOSWAMIK23EDEDMA003318 42 UR

 86.40JAYASRI SANTRAK23EDEDMA018201 43 UR

 86.40ANKITA DASK23EDEDMA004988 44 UR

 86.30MOU DUTTAK23EDEDMA011450 45 OB

 86.30SUMANA NANDIK23EDEDMA015794 46 OB

 86.00SUPRIYA JADAVK23EDEDMA013995 47 UR

 86.00GOPES DASK23EDEDMA010465 48 SC

 85.90SAHELI SANNIGRAHIK23EDEDMA001977 49 UR

 85.80KANCHAN BAURIK23EDEDMA003273 50 SC

 85.70PUJA MANDALK23EDEDMA000398 51 SC

 85.60PALLABI DASK23EDEDMA010784 52 UR

 85.60CHITRALEKHA PALK23EDEDMA007584 53 UR

 85.60APARNA KARK23EDEDMA005301 54 OB

 85.60SUJIT MANDALK23EDEDMA007979 55 SC

 85.55SALMA KHATUNK23EDEDMA011830 56 UR

 85.40PALLABI SINGHAK23EDEDMA011427 57 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.40LUSI SAMANTAK23EDEDMA016707 58 UR

 85.40PARAMITA PATTNAYAKK23EDEDMA013299 59 UR

 85.30JAGABANDHU MAHATOK23EDEDMA007153 60 OB

 85.30MADHUMITA GIRIK23EDEDMA006217 61 UR

 85.30SUHANA SARMINK23EDEDMA009338 62 UR

 85.30ANTARA CHATTERJEEK23EDEDMA014917 63 UR

 85.20ANKITA DASK23EDEDMA005925 64 UR

 85.10MOUSUMI PATRAK23EDEDMA013041 65 OB

 85.10KOUSHIK MONDALK23EDEDMA007223 66 SC

 85.00PRAPTI GHOSHK23EDEDMA009369 67 OB

 85.00RINA SARDARK23EDEDMA015195 68 SC

 84.90MALAY KUIRYK23EDEDMA013853 69 OB

 84.90NAJMUL GAZIK23EDEDMA018384 70 OB

 84.90PRABAL BERAK23EDEDMA009143 71 UR

 84.70SHIBABRATA DOLAIK23EDEDMA005436 72 UR

 84.70ABHIJIT MANNAK23EDEDMA006108 73 UR

 84.70RIDDHI MONDALK23EDEDMA007207 74 UR

 84.70SHREYA BHOWMICKK23EDEDMA001619 75 OB

 84.65ANKITA CHANDRAK23EDEDMA000991 76 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.60AKASH DAS MODAKK23EDEDMA012322 77 OB

 84.60BARNALI BERAK23EDEDMA015162 78 SC

 84.40RIMA DEK23EDEDMA010715 79 OB

 84.40SENJUTI SENGUPTAK23EDEDMA007643 80 UR

 84.40SATHI GHOSHK23EDEDMA009704 81 UR

 84.40SANGITA MONDALK23EDEDMA010735 82 UR

 84.40SAGARIKA JANAK23EDEDMA009384 83 OB

 84.40TITHI KONAIK23EDEDMA011282 84 SC

 84.40SANJITA KHARAK23EDEDMA014869 85 UR

 84.30ARIJIT SURK23EDEDMA005005 86 UR

 84.30KOUSHIK BACHHARK23EDEDMA005778 87 SC

 84.30ANKITA SARKARK23EDEDMA012896 88 SC

 84.30SOUMI MONDALK23EDEDMA001283 89 SC

 84.30PAMPIA SAHAK23EDEDMA009503 90 UR

 84.30TANIMA DASK23EDEDMA001666 91 UR

 84.20SAYONI MUKHERJEEK23EDEDMA001712 92 UR

 83.90NIBEDITA MALK23EDEDMA014977 93 OB

 83.90TANUSHREE LHALDARK23EDEDMA011125 94 SC

 83.70DIPIKA BARMANK23EDEDMA015137 95 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.60ARPITA SARKARK23EDEDMA011077 96 OB

 83.50SANCHITA SARKARK23EDEDMA005344 97 SC

 83.30PRIYANKAR SAHAK23EDEDMA013443 98 SC

 83.10TITHI SARK23EDEDMA002971 99 OB

 82.90PURABI GHOSHK23EDEDMA002122 100 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.60AMIT KUMBHAKARK23EDEDMA002836 1 OB

 89.40BHUBANESWAR MAHATOK23EDEDMA011465 2 OB

 89.40TOMA PALK23EDEDMA007111 3 OB

 87.50SIULI SAUK23EDEDMA018446 4 OB

 87.30NIBEDITA DEYK23EDEDMA014943 5 OB

 87.30RISHITA DEK23EDEDMA001829 6 OB

 86.80PARIKSHIT MAHATOK23EDEDMA014898 7 OB

 86.58MOUSUMI MAHATAK23EDEDMA004619 8 OB

 86.30MOU DUTTAK23EDEDMA011450 9 OB

 86.30SUMANA NANDIK23EDEDMA015794 10 OB

 85.60APARNA KARK23EDEDMA005301 11 OB

 85.30JAGABANDHU MAHATOK23EDEDMA007153 12 OB

 85.10MOUSUMI PATRAK23EDEDMA013041 13 OB

 85.00PRAPTI GHOSHK23EDEDMA009369 14 OB

 84.90MALAY KUIRYK23EDEDMA013853 15 OB

 84.90NAJMUL GAZIK23EDEDMA018384 16 OB

 84.70SHREYA BHOWMICKK23EDEDMA001619 17 OB

 84.65ANKITA CHANDRAK23EDEDMA000991 18 OB

 84.60AKASH DAS MODAKK23EDEDMA012322 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.40RIMA DEK23EDEDMA010715 20 OB

 84.40SAGARIKA JANAK23EDEDMA009384 21 OB

 83.90NIBEDITA MALK23EDEDMA014977 22 OB

 83.60ARPITA SARKARK23EDEDMA011077 23 OB

 83.10TITHI SARK23EDEDMA002971 24 OB

 82.90PURABI GHOSHK23EDEDMA002122 25 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 89.00SUBHADEEP MONDALK23EDEDMA006923 1 SC

 88.90SUMANA ROYK23EDEDMA016459 2 SC

 88.10RUBI MONDALK23EDEDMA011276 3 SC

 88.00SUMIT BARUIK23EDEDMA015797 4 SC

 87.70KAJAL SARKARK23EDEDMA011888 5 SC

 87.30AYAN BISWASK23EDEDMA011630 6 SC

 86.90PUJA SARKARK23EDEDMA009241 7 SC

 86.90ARPITA BISWASK23EDEDMA010369 8 SC

 86.41NISHIKANTA DASK23EDEDMA008000 9 SC

 86.00GOPES DASK23EDEDMA010465 10 SC

 85.80KANCHAN BAURIK23EDEDMA003273 11 SC

 85.70PUJA MANDALK23EDEDMA000398 12 SC

 85.60SUJIT MANDALK23EDEDMA007979 13 SC

 85.40PALLABI SINGHAK23EDEDMA011427 14 SC

 85.10KOUSHIK MONDALK23EDEDMA007223 15 SC

 85.00RINA SARDARK23EDEDMA015195 16 SC

 84.60BARNALI BERAK23EDEDMA015162 17 SC

 84.40TITHI KONAIK23EDEDMA011282 18 SC

 84.30KOUSHIK BACHHARK23EDEDMA005778 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Education   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.30ANKITA SARKARK23EDEDMA012896 20 SC

 84.30SOUMI MONDALK23EDEDMA001283 21 SC

 83.90TANUSHREE LHALDARK23EDEDMA011125 22 SC

 83.70DIPIKA BARMANK23EDEDMA015137 23 SC

 83.50SANCHITA SARKARK23EDEDMA005344 24 SC

 83.30PRIYANKAR SAHAK23EDEDMA013443 25 SC

Page 20 of 20


